

MAHARASHTRA NATIONAL LAW UNIVERSITY MUMBAI

ONE YEAR LL.M COURSE	NEW ADMISSIONS 2020-21 ADDITIONAL FEES	
	OFF CAMPUS	ON CAMPUS
Particulars	RS.	RS
(A) Admission Fee	3,000	
(B) Tuition Fee		
(i) Maharashtra Domiciled students	33,000	
(ii) All India students	44,000	
(iii) Foreign National /NRI /NRI sponsored Students	USD 10,000 or INR	equivalent
(C) Other Charges		
Library Services	4,000	2,00
Journal Fee	8,000	
University Development Fund	10,000	
Internet IT facilities	8,000	2,00
Outsourced Services	14,000	3,00
Students Welfare	6,000	2,00
Examination Fee	***	***
Total (C)	50,000	9,00
(D) Refundable Deposit:		
Library Caution Money ·	5,000	
Hostel & Mess	10,000	
Total (D)	15,000	
(E)Hostel Fee: ### (for each Semester)		
Accomodation		27,50
Mess Charges		17,50
Total (E)		45,00
Grand Total		
(i) Maharashtra Domiciled students	1,01,000	54,00
(ii) All India students	1,12,000	54,00
(iii) Foreign National /NRI /NRI sponsored Students	USD 10,000 plus	
	INR 68,000	

Note:- * see Note 4 below

- 1 The above structure is open to revision by Executive Council at any time.
- 2 Fees are payable at the time of admission.
- 3 Fees are payable by credit to designated account of the University via payment gateway. Online link available on website homepage.
- 4 Additional amount as indicated above will have to be paid in case, if it is decided to hold ON-CAMPUS classes from january 2021 or later.

Subject to change at any time as per the requirements.

***EXAMINISTION FEE: the exact amount payable for each semester (OFF-CAMPUS OR ON-CAMPUS) would be intimated to the studetns at least 30 days in advance of the first day of exam with a time period of 20 days to pay the same.

A availth to to